Kelly Parker MS XC Championships

Race Date
October 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
7/8 Grade Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tejeda M.S. Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 15:15.81
1 219 Wei-Chien Chiang 7 2 2 13:42.61 13:42.61 0:00.00
2 220 Ryan Ellis 7 8 10 14:45.32 28:27.93 1:02.71
3 221 Dominic Solano 7 17 27 15:40.12 44:08.05 1:57.51
4 224  Chris Nasser 7 23 50 16:03.36 1:00:11.41 2:20.75
5 222 David Farias 7 24 74 16:07.62 1:16:19.03 2:25.01
6 223 Will Bassana 7 (28) (102) 16:21.77 1:32:40.80 2:39.16
7 225 Wilson Quiroz 7 (30) (132) 16:31.13 1:49:11.93 2:48.52
Team - Tex Hill Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 15:22.88
1 392 Jack Miller 7 3 3 14:23.23 14:23.23 0:00.00
2 393 Owen Shokrian 7 7 10 14:43.12 29:06.35 0:19.89
3 396 Tyson Perrie 7 18 28 15:42.36 44:48.71 1:19.13
4 395 Joshua Jones-Puthoff 7 22 50 15:53.76 1:.00:42.47 1:30.53
5 394 Jorge Gutierrez 7 25 75 16:11.91 1:16:54.38 1:48.68
6 397 Elias Stuckey 7 (32) (207) 16:35.62 1:33:30.00 2:12.39
7 398 Ethan Johnson 7 (39) (146) 18:19.10 1:51:49.10 3:55.87
Team - Bush MS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 15:40.13
1 369 Kashious Keams 7 9 9 14:57.29 14:57.29 0:00.00
2 366 Brooks Davies 7 12 21 15:21.37 30:18.66 0:24.08
3 370 Dylan Hutchinson 7 19 40 15:43.37 46:02.03 0:46.08
4 368 Preston Hopkins 7 21 61 15:53.36 1:01:55.39 0:56.07
5 367 Landon Fast 7 29 90 16:25.26 1:18:20.65 1:27.97
6 371 Jackson Turner 7 (38) (128) 17:30.23 1:35:50.88 2:32.94
7 372  William Watson-Fears 7 (41) (169) 19:55.69 1:55:46.57 4:58.40
Team - Lopez Panthers Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 16:06.11
1 289 Gabriel Fierro 7 4 4 14:31.60 14:31.60 0:00.00
2 293 Johnny Sherman 7 5 9 14:31.80 29:03.40 0:00.20
3 290 Alexander Hibberd 7 14 23 15:25.67 44:29.07 0:54.07
4 291 John Merkel 7 27 50 16:20.56 1:00:49.63 1:48.96
5 288 Fontso Chibikom 7 40 90 19:40.94 1:20:30.57 5:09.34
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Race Date
October 29, 2022

Bib No Name Grade

Team - Nimitz
Team Score (places): 91

118 Yohannes Solomon

120 Diego Vazquez Contreras
116 Ram Narayan

115 Ryder Luetkenhaus

114 AJ. Fox

117 Adam Sanchez
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Team - JACKSON MS
Team Score (places): 108

305 JAMES GONZALEZ
307 JAVIER NORIEGA
308 AIDEN PETERSON
309 LUKE VISOSKY
310 BRADENWITT

306 TRISTAN INGRAM
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Team - Driscoll
Team Score (places): 125

142 Lorenzo Ramirez
141 Santiago Odio

143 Josh Garcia

144  Jacob Rodriguez
145 Matthew Rodriguez

abhwN R
ENEENEENEENEEN|

VFP V Fit Productions  www.Vfitproductions.com

Kelly Parker MS XC Championships
Final Team Results

Boys
7/8 Grade Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:29.28
1 1 13:28.55  13:28.55 0:00.00
13 14 15:24.36  28:52.91 1:55.81
20 34 15:47.37  44:40.28 2:18.82
26 60 16:12.00 1:00:52.28 2:43.45
31 91 16:34.12 1:17:26.40 3:05.57
(42) (133) 20:09.53 1:37:35.93 6:40.98
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:08.05
10 10 15:07.86  15:07.86 0:00.00
11 21 15:09.62  30:17.48 0:01.76
16 37 15:35.37  45:52.85 0:27.51
34 71 17:18.63 1:03:11.48 2:10.77
37 108 17:28.79 1:20:40.27 2:20.93
(43) (151) 20:42.73 1:41:23.00 5:34.87
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:25.75
6 6 14:42.36  14:42.36 0:00.00
15 21 15:29.74  30:12.10 0:47.38
33 54 17:18.37  47:30.47 2:36.01
35 89 17:18.64 1:04:49.11 2:36.28
36 125 17:19.62 1:22:08.73 2:37.26
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